
Sunday.July 23IZB ie ws
6. 0, 7.0, 8.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.15 Melody Round-up
11. 0 Friendly Road Service "ofSon
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.45. Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
3. 0 The, CharlieMcCarthy Show4.45 Diggers’ session (RodTalbot)
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme8.0 Aeroplane Hospital (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Fishersof Men .

10.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London .News

2ZB stn te
6. 0, 7.0,'8.45 a.m. London News8.15 A

_ Religion for MondayMorning
8. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up

10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Star
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3. 0 Notable Trials$3.30 Yarns for Yanks: The

_

Hottest Gun in the World, told
_ by Brian Donlevy4.45 Session for the Blind5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. O Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. OQ Charlie McCarthy Show8. 0 Blitz Doctors (BBC pro-duction) ~
8.46 Sunday Night Talk
8. O Light Classical Music
9.16 The Living Theatre: Im-mortal -Heritage :10.15 Fibber McGee and Molly10.45 Slumber session,11: 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
8.15 Band session
10. O Hospital session10.45 Melody Round-up11, 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports session (The Toff)

12. 0 Luncheon request session
(Chiv) °
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
8. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News630 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Deems Taylor
8. 0 Biscay Patrol (BBC pro-
duction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk5. O Light Classical Interlude9.15 The Living Theatre: ShipsThat Pass ,

10.15 The Jack Benny Show10.45 Restful music
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310periecy m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody Round-up11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
12.16 p.m. Are You a Genius?
1.15 London News
2. 0 Julian Lee Presents...
2.156 Yarns for Yanks: Romance
in the Roaring ’Forties, told by
Sam Levene

2.45 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer) . ?

8.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News7. 0 ‘The Bob Hope Show8.0 Army in Starlight (BBC
production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre;
Strange Encounter
10.16 The Fibber McGee and
Molly Show11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 mt.

Oa.m. Bright records
London News
Band session
Organ music
Music Lovers’ Choice
Melody Round-upListeners’ Request session

s Close down
Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
any, Cagney)8. 0 ravellers’ Tales (BBC
production)8.45 Sunday night talk9. 0 The Living Theatre: Name-
less Ship10. 0 Close down

oSasaonad

ak
oh

SeeaxttouaWhenyou useMontereyFace
PowderyouKNOW thatyour
complexion isperfect: Youareconfidentthatyourpowderwill
justclingforhours.

Hlunterbu
FACE POUDER
WilfridOwedLtd,Manufacturers,Christcburch:

M15

NEW furniture
forold_the

GzYWUrkway!

Dries
quickly; IS
In6 colours:Dark FQpALT0 THEFINEST
Oak Light Oak; DamrUar
Walnut,

Rosmebod; Zeder Gywurk
Also Lroustroto
EZYWURK
Cleanserand IN NEWStovePolish

CzYWURK
STAIN POLISH
Made inNewZealand

by Sa A SMITH 8 CO: LTDn Auckland

MANN FRENCH

POLISHo.

MADE
ZEALAND

6

CUTOUT
UNDIE
REPLACE-
MENTS!

IJointhe

WuXDAilY,
Dirpers
MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS(Z) Limited:JACKSONSIReBLPEIONE 0132rZ

AoeyededWea
allou
iFabies


